CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE INDIVIDUEL

GOLF UNIVERSITAIRE 2025 - ALBI

CLASSEMENT MESSIEURS NET

CLT NOM Prénom
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WAXIN REPRESA Leo
MARMOL Paul
BORDAT Aélios
GERARD Clément
BONIN Jules
BURELOU Tristan
SARAZIN Aubin
PORRO Mathieu
MOUCHEL Victor
NICOLA Lucas
POUPARD Charles
JAN Marc-Antoine
RABEAU Hugo
HOUARI Marc llian
JACQUELIN Axel
CHAPUT Robin
LEMAITRE Thomas
BONNET Maxence
PENDANX Leho
LANE Oliver

LE RIDANT Oscar
PEZZUTO-LANGE Jérémy
MONDY Louis
JALBERT Maxime
LEBRETON Simon
MIGEON Nicolas
ROUSSE Enzo
BONILLA-RAYNAUD Noé
LE GOC Titouan
MARCHIONI Marius
BONNEAU-LEDOUX Titouan
CALVIAC Clement
CARIVENC Simon
SOUBIRAN Louis
VALARCHE Lucas
BULLIER Paul
CHAIGNE Aristide
CLARENS Tom
MUGNIER Maxence
CARRERE Alexandre
GUILBAUD Baptiste
FRASSIN Pierre
GIRAULT Corentin
DA COSTA Quentin

AS

AS UNIV POITIERS SUAPS

AS UNIV CLERMONT AUVERGNE
AS UNIV POITIERS STAPS

AS CERGY PARIS UNIVERSITE

AS CERGY PARIS UNIVERSITE

ASU LIMOGES - STAPS

LIGUE BRETAGNE SPORT U

AS UB DIJON

ASE U LILLE ST

AS IUT PAUL SABATIER TOULOUSE
AS UNIV DE TOURS

ESSEC BUSINESS SCHOOL VERSAILLES
ASU LE MANS

AS UNIVERSITE PARIS 1

AS UNIV POITIERS STAPS

ASU LIMOGES - ESPE

AS UNIV CAEN NORMANDIE

ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION
ASU BORDEAUX INP

AS UNIV CLERMONT AUVERGNE

UT CAPITOLE TOULOUSE

ASU LIMOGES - MEDECINE

AS UNIVERSITE PARIS 1

AS UNIV DE TOURS

ESSEC BUSINESS SCHOOL VERSAILLES
RANGE COLLEGE (USA)

AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER TOULOUSE
AS UBO QUIMPER

AS UNIV POITIERS SUAPS

AS INSA ORLEANS

AS UT1 CAPITOLE TOULOUSE

AS INSA TOULOUSE

AS UNIVERSITE PARIS 1

AS UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
AS POLE LEONARD DE VINCI

AS UNIV POITIERS SUAPS

AS UT1 CAPITOLE TOULOUSE

AS SKEMA PARIS

UT CAPITOLE TOULOUSE

AS UNIV RENNES 1

AS UNIVERSITE PARIS 1

AS IFEPS ANGERS

AS UT1 CAPITOLE TOULOUSE
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T T2 TOT

59
58
66
65
67
74
70
67
74
69
67
76
73
70
68
75
74
71
75
73
73
71
71
76
75
74
74
72
68
76
73
73
72
7
73
70
75
75
70
70
74
83
80
77

68
69
66
68
69
64
68
72
66
72
74
66
70
73
75
69
70
73
70
72
72
74
74
70
71
72
72
74
78
71
74
74
75
71
75
78
74
74
79
79
76
68
71
75

127
127
132
133
136
138
138
139
140
141
141
142
143
143
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
150
151
151
152



CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE INDIVIDUEL

GOLF UNIVERSITAIRE 2025 - ALBI

CLASSEMENT MESSIEURS NET

CLT NOM Prénom

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

ENGEL Alexandre
BROUZES William
BARRACHINA Antonin
JAINSKY Simon

PAYAN GUILLAUME Charles

JAUFFRET Dorian
GUERIVE Pierre
NARDY Leland
MELOCCO Paul
DELAFOSSE Thibault
BOUYSSOU Thibault
POUGNAND Thomas
DUPUIS Lino
GUILLEMIN Charles
CAPUS Pierre
LARGE-FREBOURG Pierre
TREMOULET A%otienne
PELLETIER Anthony
PERRET Victor
MOUYSSET Benjamin
PICCIOLI Alexandre
EMERY-VALOI Hugo
WALCZAK Arthur
CIARDELLI Riccardo

AS

AS ESA ANGERS

AS ICAM

AS UNIV PAUL SABATIER TOULOUSE
AS SKEMA LILLE

BORDEAUX LAC

LIGUE SUD

AS UNIV POITIERS SUAPS

LIGUE PAYS DE LA LOIRE

AS UT1 CAPITOLE TOULOUSE

AS UB DIJON

AS UB DIJON

AS UT1 CAPITOLE TOULOUSE

ASU LIMOGES - SCIENCES

AS ISC ORLEANS

ASU ANGERS

AS UNIVERSITE PARIS 1

AS UT1 CAPITOLE TOULOUSE

AS UNIV DE TOURS

AS INSA DE LYON

AS INSA DE LYON

AS UBO QUIMPER

AS UNIV CAEN NORMANDIE

AS UNIV HAUTE ALSACE STRASBOURG
AS ESCP BUSINESS SCHOOL PARIS
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T T2 TOT

71
78
75
85
75
77
84
81
78
77
81
78
76
85
82
87
79
80
e
82
81
88
85

81
75
78
70
80
79
74
77
80
81
78
82
84
78
81
77
85
85
87
85
87
81
92

152
153
153
155
155
156
158
158
158
158
159
160
160
163
163
164
164
165
166
167
168
169
177
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